VMS Rental rates 2019

Item
Amplifiers
Behringer 4000 watt stereo amp
Crest audio 1000 watt stereo amp

Cables

Delivery Charge

Drums

Pearl 5 pc drumset

D Drum DD-1 Electronic 5pc
Cymbal set

Keyboards

Guitar Ampliflers
Behringer bass amp

Line 6 boger tube amp
Marshall 50 watt 1/2 stack

Microphones

Shure wireless dual handheld
Sony/AT wireless Handheld
Shure wireless dual Lavaliers
Shure SM58

PA

Mackie 500 watt 10 input head
Behringer 4000 watt 24 input board
Monitor system 2-speaker

Monitor system 4-speaker

Road cases
14 space Rack

Description

based on mileage and time

w/cases

220 watts 4-10" speakers
40 watts

300 ft range

300 ft range
XLR

2-15" Yamaha

2-15" tops, 2-18" subs
2-15" & 1000 watt amp
2-15" & 1000 watt amp

Cost per day

$125.00
$75.00

$125.00
$125.00
$40.00

$85.00
$65.00
$175.00

$85.00
$55.00
$75.00

$185.00
$385.00
$150.00
$250.00

$35.00

Cost per wk

$250.00
$250.00
$80.00

$170.00
$130.00
$350.00

$130.00
$110.00
$150.00

$270.00
$770.00
$300.00
$500.00

$70.00



VMS Rental rates 2019

Item

Stands
Microphone w/boom (each)
Speaker stand (each)

Description

Cost per day

$5.00
$20.00

Cost per wk

$10.00
$40.00



