ltem	Description	Cost per day	Cost per wk
Amplifiers			
Behringer 4000 watt stereo amp		\$125.00	
Crest audio 1000 watt stereo amp		\$75.00	
Cables			
Delivery Charge	based on mileage and time		
Drums			
Pearl 5 pc drumset	w/cases	\$125.00	\$250.00
D Drum DD-1 Electronic 5pc		\$125.00	\$250.00
Cymbal set		\$40.00	\$80.00
Keyboards			
Guitar Ampliflers			
Behringer bass amp	220 watts 4-10" speakers	\$85.00	\$170.00
Line 6 boger tube amp	40 watts	\$65.00	\$130.00
Marshall 50 watt 1/2 stack		\$175.00	\$350.00
Microphones			
Shure wireless dual handheld	300 ft range	\$85.00	\$130.00
Sony/AT wireless Handheld		\$55.00	\$110.00
Shure wireless dual Lavaliers	300 ft range	\$75.00	\$150.00
Shure SM58	XLR		
PA			
Mackie 500 watt 10 input head	2-15" Yamaha	\$185.00	\$270.00
Behringer 4000 watt 24 input board	2-15" tops, 2-18" subs	\$385.00	\$770.00
Monitor system 2-speaker	2-15" & 1000 watt amp	\$150.00	\$300.00
Monitor system 4-speaker	2-15" & 1000 watt amp	\$250.00	\$500.00
Road cases			
14 space Rack		\$35.00	\$70.00

VMS Rental rates 2019			
ltem	Description	Cost per day	Cost per wk
Stands			
Microphone w/boom (each)		\$5.00	\$10.00
Speaker stand (each)		\$20.00	\$40.00